
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 49

Buster Kim Davis33.69 NQ 2 3 2 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 46

Lewis Linda Ranieri40.83 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Chloe Colleen SwierkockiNQ 1 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 42

Isla Joanne Meadows100 28.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Meg Lois Goblet26.27 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 49

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 31.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Pinscher
Fish Whitney Heiken100 33.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Swedish Vallhund
Zu Whitney Heiken100 37.79 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 42.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Raymond Andi Turco-Levin100 47.02 Q 0 0 0 0 01 West Highland 

White Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 46

Benni Sandy Mainardi100 26.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle
Tayto Brian McSweeney100 31.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Parson Russell 

Terrier
Myles Kim Krajcovic32.79 NQ 2 2 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Billie Onnaka Dudley39.43 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 44

Vita Judi Schachte100 25.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Theo Kim Krajcovic100 29.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
27.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Blake Brian Phinney28.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Sally Brown Janyce Selkin29.73 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 2 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 42

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 26.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 33.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Whippet
Callie Jill Conroy100 34.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek24.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Bond Allison Blakley26.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Shout Ann Benjamin28.93 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bugs Bunny Margaret Rooney34.89 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Cadence Jane McLoughlin38.46 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Deeks Caryl Jersey39.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie
Roman Judi SchachteNQ 1 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 45

Kai Russell Thorpe100 32.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle
Lincoln Thomas Canino27.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Geralt Francine Arnold32.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Ellie Jill Conroy33.45 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli34.17 NQ 2 3 3 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Trinity Sonja Capasso39.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher
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Excellent JWW 20"P Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 50

Einar Lauri Jenkins46.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 54

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 34.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 West Highland 
White Terrier

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 41.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Valkyrie Whitney Heiken100 43.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Swedish Vallhund

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 51

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 36.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Boston Terrier
Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 41.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 West Highland 

White Terrier
Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 42.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Bocci Marion Johnson43.22 NQ 3 3 1 0 0Schipperke
Taylor Jean Guyon48.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 49

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer100 33.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Vivie Brian PhinneyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 47

Breeze Julie Franke100 40.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 50

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 34.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Poodle
Dare Lauri Jenkins100 43.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Giant Schnauzer
Snoopy Janyce Selkin30.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Briard
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS
Ledoux Katherine Keen35.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cane Corso
Brody Jill Conroy43.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
Noelle Sonja CapassoNQ 0 1 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher
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Open JWW 20" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 43

Valor Ann Benjamin43.70 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 46

Wick Francine Arnold33.73 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 56

Tajar Marion Johnson57.17 NQ 2 3 4 0 1Schipperke

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 52

Dickens Maryann Jones51.54 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 48

Ember Katherine Keen79.00 NQ 6 1 0 0 20Cane Corso

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 51

Axel Julie FrankeNQ 3 1 1 1 0Smooth Collie
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Novice B JWW 12" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 46

Be Amanda HaldemanNQ 1 0 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd
Danu Brian McSweeneyNQ 1 1 2 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 39

Owen Christine Kingery95 37.54 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 41

Lucy Janyce Selkin63.53 NQ 4 1 0 0 20Briard

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 46

Jack Ryan ThompsonNQ 1 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Zu Whitney Heiken38.97 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Chloe Colleen Swierkocki36.06 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle
Tayto Brian McSweeney31.02 NQ 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Danu Brian McSweeney37.40 NQ 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Lewis Linda RanieriNQ 1 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Vita Judi Schachte25.17 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Bree Robert Spetla27.63 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Cattle Dog
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
28.50 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Blake Brian Phinney29.82 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek23.42 Q1st 0 0 0 010 German Shepherd 
Dog

Tellie Jane McLoughlin27.59 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Bond Allison Blakley29.96 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie
Ringo Lee Ann Donner34.02 Q 0 0 0 05 Whippet
Dahlia Ellen Halperin34.05 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd
Cadence Jane McLoughlin34.73 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd
Deeks Caryl Jersey35.85 Q 0 0 0 05 Rough Collie
Roman Judi Schachte27.58 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Shout Ann Benjamin33.57 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Isla Joanne Meadows35.48 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Bugs Bunny Margaret Rooney35.99 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS
Owen Christine Kingery36.78 NQ 3 3 0 0All American Dog
Meg Lois GobletNQ 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Geralt Francine Arnold31.61 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois
Kai Russell Thorpe33.16 Q 0 0 0 09 Poodle
Lincoln Thomas CaninoNQ 0 1 1 0Labrador Retriever
Wick Francine ArnoldNQ 2 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin42.77 NQ 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner41.45 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Taylor Jean GuyonNQ 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Dickens Maryann Jones52.18 NQ 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Journey Joanne Meadows33.83 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Breeze Julie Franke39.60 Q 0 0 0 08 Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Axel Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 1 0Smooth Collie
Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 0 0 1 0Giant Schnauzer
Jack Ryan ThompsonNQ 0 2 1 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 67

Chloe Colleen Swierkocki64.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 64

Theo Kim Krajcovic38.76 NQ 1 2 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 60

Meg Lois Goblet40.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 72

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 37.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Miniature Pinscher
Fish Whitney Heiken100 43.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Swedish Vallhund
Zu Whitney Heiken100 49.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 62.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Raymond Andi Turco-Levin51.45 NQ 1 0 1 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
Tess Linda RanieriNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 67

Myles Kim Krajcovic100 30.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Benni Sandy Mainardi100 31.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 035 Poodle
Tayto Brian McSweeney100 45.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Parson Russell 

Terrier
Billie Onnaka Dudley60.18 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 16" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 64

Bree Robert Spetla100 32.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Cattle Dog
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
100 32.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 All American Dog

Vita Judi Schachte35.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Sally Brown Janyce Selkin43.48 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Blake Brian PhinneyNQ 2 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 60

Bugs Bunny Margaret Rooney100 31.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek100 31.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 German Shepherd 

Dog
Bond Allison Blakley100 33.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie
Tellie Jane McLoughlin100 35.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Roman Judi Schachte100 36.09 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd
Ruby Nancy Banask100 37.98 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever
Shout Ann Benjamin100 39.13 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd
Callie Jill Conroy100 41.61 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 42.88 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Whippet
Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 44.37 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Dahlia Ellen Halperin37.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Deeks Caryl Jersey58.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Maya Nancy Sconza88.45 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 64

Ellie Jill Conroy100 33.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Geralt Francine Arnold100 36.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Belgian Malinois
Kai Russell Thorpe100 49.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Poodle
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli34.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Lincoln Thomas Canino37.34 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Trinity Sonja Capasso48.21 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 69

Jojo Jeffrey Peltzman74.42 NQ 1 1 0 0 5All American Dog
Dickens Maryann JonesNQ 2 1 1 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 69

Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 1 0 1 1 0Giant Schnauzer

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 77

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 46.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 72

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 49.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Boston Terrier
Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 53.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Taylor Jean Guyon100 58.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier
Cricket Andi Turco-Levin54.18 NQ 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
Bocci Marion Johnson58.33 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Schipperke

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 69

Vivie Brian Phinney100 32.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Australian Cattle Dog
Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer100 54.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 65

Breeze Julie Franke100 55.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 Collie

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY Page 11 of 14



Master Standard 20"P Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 69

Snoopy Janyce Selkin100 39.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Briard
Dare Lauri Jenkins100 55.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Giant Schnauzer
Ledoux Katherine Keen59.72 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Cane Corso
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Open Standard 20" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 66

Owen Christine Kingery90 51.17 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 79

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Schipperke
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Jan 4, 2026 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 82

Winston Judith Mernit95 58.57 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 77

Be Amanda HaldemanNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd
Danu Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 70

Lucy Janyce Selkin85 50.28 Q1st 2 1 0 0 0 0Briard

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 75

Axel Julie Franke90 52.74 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Smooth Collie
Jack Ryan Thompson50.20 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
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